sage

Transaction Details: THE SAGE GROUP PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
MORGAN STANLEY & CO
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 2138005RNSXYLTF8G138 GBOOBBC3BLO3 INTERNATIONAL PLC 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day ofthe ransaction ety code ofth iancial | 11 umber ofshares purchased | D21 Welghted average purchase Venue Wiahest ric pald | Lowest prie pid per
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 GBOOBBC3BLO3 14,337 736.34 BATE 738.80 734.60
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 GBO0BBC3BLO3 15,926 736.27 CHIX 742.20 734.60
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 GBOOBBC3BLO3 71,759 736.22 XLON 743.80 734.40

* Rounded to two decimal places TOTAL 102,022 736.25
Individual trade detail
Name of the Issuer Date | Time Identity code of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Venue number of the
financial instrument

SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:00:22 GBOOBBC3BLO3 741.40 585 XLON E0830wczbJeB
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:05:14 GBO0BBC3BLO3 743.20 590 XLON E0830wczbhov
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:11:23 GBOOBBC3BLO3 742.20 653 CHIX 3056202406013
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:11:23 GBO0BBC3BLO3 742.20 3 CHIX 3056202406015
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:17:45 GBOOBBC3BLO3 743.80 566 XLON E0830wczcEIm
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:25:18 GBO0BBC3BLO3 741.40 313 XLON E0830wczcTMd
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:25:18 GBOOBBC3BLO3 741.40 274 XLON E0830wczcTMf
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:25:18 GBO0BBC3BLO3 741.20 271 XLON E0830wczcTNW
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:25:18 GBOOBBC3BLO3 741.20 219 XLON E0830wczcTNY
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:25:18 GBO0BBC3BLO3 741.20 81 XLON E0830wczcTNa
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:34:36 GBOOBBC3BLO3 739.40 21 CHIX 3056202409251
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:34:36 GBO0BBC3BLO3 739.40 34 CHIX 3056202409252
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:34:36 GBOOBBC3BLO3 739.40 558 CHIX 3056202409253
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:41:14 GBO0BBC3BLO3 738.80 473 BATE 235092505205
SAGE GROUP PLCITHE 08/11/2021 08:46:36 GBOOBBC3BLO3 738.60 586 CHIX 3056202410616
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:49:07 GBO0BBC3BLO3 738.00 21 XLON E0830wczdDIU
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 08:49:08 GBOOBBC3BLO3 738.00 569 XLON E0830wczdDJM
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:03:41 GBO0BBC3BLO3 737.00 566 XLON E0830wczdcda
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:03:41 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.80 603 BATE 235092507041
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:21:03 GBO0BBC3BLO3 737.00 100 XLON E0830wcze1l0
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:21:03 GBOOBBC3BLO3 737.00 330 XLON E0830wczellQ
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:21:03 GBO0BBC3BLO3 737.00 197 XLON E0830wczellY
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:27:20 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.40 101 XLON E0830wcze8pc
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:27:20 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.40 528 XLON E0830wcze8pf
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:28:19 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.00 595 BATE 235092509017
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:28:19 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.00 29 BATE 235092509018
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:31:40 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.00 607 BATE 235092509305
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:40:02 GBO0BBC3BLO3 735.60 601 BATE 235092510027
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:44:01 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.00 604 XLON E0830wczeSgF
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:55:33 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.80 640 BATE 235092511255
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 09:55:33 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.60 613 CHIX 3056202419186
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 10:02:50 GBO0BBC3BLO3 737.20 640 CHIX 3056202420002
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 10:14:26 GBOOBBC3BLO3 738.00 586 XLON E0830wczf2rg
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 10:14:26 GBO0BBC3BLO3 737.80 42 XLON E0830wczf2sa
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 10:14:26 GBOOBBC3BLO3 737.80 524 XLON E0830wczf2se
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 10:24:39 GBO0BBC3BLO3 737.80 612 BATE 235092513386
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 10:29:48 GBOOBBC3BLO3 737.80 628 CHIX 3056202423050
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 10:34:10 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.80 615 XLON E0830wczfMZi
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 10:42:26 GBOOBBC3BLO3 735.60 579 XLON E0830wczfTqV
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 10:51:16 GBO0BBC3BLO3 735.00 318 CHIX 3056202425117
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 10:51:16 GBOOBBC3BLO3 735.00 164 CHIX 3056202425118
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 10:51:16 GBO0BBC3BLO3 735.00 107 CHIX 3056202425119
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:03:13 GBOOBBC3BLO3 735.60 617 XLON E0830wczfmUR
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:08:16 GBO0BBC3BLO3 735.60 118 CHIX 3056202426631
SAGE GROUP PLCITHE 08/11/2021 11:08:16 GBOOBBC3BLO3 735.60 501 CHIX 3056202426632
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:12:44 GBO0BBC3BLO3 735.60 204 CHIX 3056202427129
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:12:44 GBOOBBC3BLO3 735.60 230 BATE 235092516511
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:12:44 GBO0BBC3BLO3 735.60 550 XLON E0830wczfw57
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:12:44 GBOOBBC3BLO3 735.60 197 XLON E0830wczfw59
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:21:36 GBO0BBC3BLO3 735.00 250 BATE 235092516981
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:21:36 GBOOBBC3BLO3 735.00 440 XLON E0830wczg3u2
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:27:42 GBO0BBC3BLO3 735.80 550 XLON E0830wczg8NA
SAGE GROUP PLCITHE 08/11/2021 11:27:42 GBOOBBC3BLO3 735.80 67 XLON E0830wczg8NC
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:36:07 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.00 638 BATE 235092517754
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:37:44 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.20 1,167 XLON E0830wczgHBz
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:47:42 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.80 393 XLON E0830wczgR8A
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:47:42 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.80 197 XLON E0830wczgR8C
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:47:44 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.60 267 XLON E0830wczgRAD
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:47:44 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.60 299 XLON E0830wczgRAF
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:47:44 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.60 592 XLON E0830wczgRAH
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:55:22 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.20 587 XLON E0830wczgYwv
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 11:57:05 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.00 618 XLON E0830wczgh6A
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:01:36 GBOOBBC3BLO3 735.60 683 XLON E0830wczghjV
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:09:30 GBO0BBC3BLO3 737.20 1,268 BATE 235092519960
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:12:03 GBOOBBC3BLO3 737.00 235 XLON E0830wczgsAx
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:12:03 GBO0BBC3BLO3 737.00 333 XLON E0830wczgsAz
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:23:19 GBOOBSC3BLO3 737.00 593 CHIX 3056202433375
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:27:30 GBO0BBC3BLO3 737.00 91 CHIX 3056202433814
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:29:20 GBOOBBC3BLO3 737.00 582 XLON E0830wczh8ZP
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:33:46 GBO0BBC3BLO3 737.60 582 XLON E0830wczhFCQ
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:33:46 GBOOBBC3BLO3 737.80 687 BATE 235092521577
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:35:03 GBO0BBC3BLO3 737.40 559 XLON E0830wczhHég
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:35:03 GBOOBBC3BLO3 737.40 47 XLON E0830wczhH6k
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:39:03 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.60 578 XLON E0830wczhMW9
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:40:25 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.60 654 XLON E0830wczhOdf
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:45:42 GBO0BBC3BLO3 735.80 603 CHIX 3056202435548
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:56:56 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.20 2 CHIX 3056202436636
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:56:56 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.20 2 CHIX 3056202436637
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:57:07 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.20 294 CHIX 3056202436656
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 12:57:07 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.20 286 CHIX 3056202436657
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 13:01:03 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.40 514 XLON E0830wczhoSO
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 13:01:03 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.40 119 XLON E0830wczhoSQ
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 13:04:56 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.80 52 CHIX 3056202437389
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 13:04:56 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.80 306 CHIX 3056202437390
SAGE GROUP PLCITHE 08/11/2021 13:05:41 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.60 1,108 XLON E0830wczhuLk
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 13:05:41 GBO0BBC3BLO3 736.40 599 XLON E0830wczhuMW
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE 08/11/2021 13:13:56 GBOOBBC3BLO3 736.00 1,150 XLON E0830wczi2Yl
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BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON

E0830wcziBtK
235092524944
E0830wcziGdz
E0830wcziMS!
E0830wcziMSK
E0830wcziMSQ
235092526107
E0830wcziXYe
E0830wczibtQ
E0830wczihod
E0830wczihol
E0830wczihop
E0830wczikpu
E0830wcziviJ
E0830wcziviP
3056202444313
235092528871
E0830wcziwR5
E0830wcziyJs
E0830wcziyJu
E0830wczj3Xx

E0830wczj5fl
E0830wczj9Ch
E0830wczj9Cd
235092530861
235092530862
E0830wczjMLE

3056202447975
235092531316
E0830wczjVS3
E0830wczjggO

E0830wczjull
E0830wczjuQ4
E0830wczjuQs
E0830wczkdyf
E0830wczkdyZ
E0830wczkESc
E0830wczkJev
E0830wczkZhD

E0830wczkZhG
235092534308
3056202453135
3056202454113
235092534986

E0830wczkmgH
E0830wczkwpU

E0830wczkwpW
E0830wczIP5w
E0830wczIP66
E0830wczIP68
3056202457353
E0830wczldQt
E0830wczIfC7
E0830wczIfCE
E0830wczImIG
235092538665
3056202459926
3056202460818
E0830wczluab
E0830wczm3IU
235092540012
3056202461868
E0830wczm8dx

E0830wczm8Ob

E0830wczm9SZ

E0830wczmCho

E0830wczmOtM
235092541849
3056202464609
3056202464610
3056202464611
3056202464612
3056202464613
3056202464614
3056202464615
3056202464616
3056202464617
3056202464618
3056202464619
3056202464620
3056202464621
3056202464622
3056202464623
3056202464624
3056202464625
E0830wczmOtY
3056202464626
3056202464627
3056202464628
3056202464629
3056202464630
3056202464631
3056202464632
3056202464633
3056202464634
3056202464635
3056202464636
3056202464637
3056202464638
3056202464639
3056202464640
3056202464641
3056202464642
3056202464643
3056202464644
3056202464645
235092542059

E0830wczmUgd
3056202466395
235092543223
E0830wczmbjv



SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE
SAGE GROUP PLC/THE

08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021

15:58:09
16:00:44
16:01:22
16:05:21
16:05:21
16:08:07
16:08:07
16:10:26
16:10:26
16:17:27
16:17:27
16:17:27
16:17:27
16:17:27
16:17:27
16:17:27
16:20:24
16:20:24
16:20:24
16:21:03
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:25:49
16:27:00

GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BL0O3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BLO3
GB00B8C3BLO3

734.60
735.00
735.00
735.00
735.00
735.00
735.00
735.20
735.20
735.00
735.00
735.00
735.00
735.00
735.00
735.00
735.00
735.00
735.00
734.80
735.20
735.20
735.00
735.20

352
994
1,057
578
484
961
971
892
292
1,361

294
169
781
434
230
294
294

752
1,107
779
617
1,093

XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

E0830wczmbk1
E0830wczmg90
E0830wczmh3L
3056202468079
3056202468080
E0830wczmqv9
E0830wczmavF
3056202469406
3056202469407
E0830wczn4QL
E0830wczn4QS
3056202470936
235092547062
E0830wczndQb
235092547064
3056202470940
3056202471870
3056202471871
3056202471872
E0830wcznAEV
E0830wcznDiP
E0830wcznDiT
E0830wcznHvn
E0830wcznK34



